

Please fill in and send to the following address or by e-mail to:

IN HARMONY WITH NATURE e. V.

c/o Stephanie Bunk Marktstrasse 11 88677 Markdorf

E-mail: harmony-with-nature@posteo.de

Homepage: www.harmony-with-nature.com

Membership and/or donation form

With your contribution, set an example of love and compassion for the highest good of the earth and humanity.

Contact details

Title, surname, first name	
Date of birth	Place of birth
Organization, Company	
Street, house number	Zip code, town
Telenhone	e-mail

In Harmony With Nature e.V. - Registered at Freiburg Local Court - VR 703238 - Non-profit organization (notice of exemption)

1st Chairwoman: Stephanie Bunk - Marktstrasse 11 - 88677 Markdorf - Phone: 0151 63159303 - Donations are tax

Membership

165,	, i would like to become a member (please mark with a cross)
	Supporting membership for projects - In Harmony with Nature (60 €/year)
	Supporting membership for projects - In Love with Mother Earth (60 €/year)
	Active membership Projects section - In Love with Mother Earth (6-month trial membership) (€/year)
	Supporting membership for projects - ANANDA school project (€ 44/year)
	Donations & sponsorships
Y	es, I would like to donate or become a sponsor of a project (please tick)
Don	ation (generally for the realization of the association's goals)
	one-time Amount
	monthly Amount
	Sponsorship temple Mahadevamalai
	monthly amount
	Sponsorship of school project for children of the new era "ANANDA"
	monthly amount
	Sponsorship In Love with Mother Earth project name:
	monthly a mount
I pay	monthly per quarter annually
Place	, date Signature
All da	ita provided will be treated confidentially in accordance with data protection regulations.

In Harmony With Nature e.V. - Registered at Freiburg Local Court - VR 703238 - Non-profit organization (notice of exemption)

1st Chairwoman: Stephanie Bunk - Marktstrasse 11 - 88677 Markdorf - Phone: 0151 63159303 - Donations are tax

Homepage: www.harmony-with-nature.com | www.mother-earth-in-harmony.de - E-Mail: harmony-with-nature@posteo.de

Issuing a SEPA direct debit mandate

Recurring payments/Recurrent payments Payee

in Harmony with Nature e.v.	
Market Street 11	
88677 Markdorf	
Creditor identification number (CI/Creditor Identifier)	Mandate reference
	Please release - awarded by In Harmony with Nature e.V.
SEPA direct debit mandate:	
	V. to collect payments from my/our account by directour credit institution to collect the amount due from
Name of the payee: In Har	rmony with Nature e.V.
Name of the payee: In Hare of the payee: To redeem the direct debits drawn on my/out	ur account.
to redeem the direct debits drawn on my/ou Monthly funding promised (please circ	ur account.
to redeem the direct debits drawn on my/ou Monthly funding promised (please circ	ur account. cle as appropriate)
To redeem the direct debits drawn on my/outside the direct debits drawn on the direct	ur account. cle as appropriate)
To redeem the direct debits drawn on my/out Monthly funding promised (please circ 5 € 10€ 15€ 20€ 25€ 3	ur account. cle as appropriate)
To redeem the direct debits drawn on my/out Monthly funding promised (please circ 5 € 10€ 15€ 20€ 25€ 3 Name of account holder: Street / No:	ur account. cle as appropriate)

In Harmony With Nature e.V. - Registered at Freiburg Local Court - VR 703238 - Non-profit organization (notice of exemption)

 $1st\ Chairwoman:\ Stephanie\ Bunk-Marktstrasse\ 11-88677\ Markdorf-Phone:\ 0151\ 63159303-Donations\ are\ tax\ deductible.$

IBAN:	-	D	Ε										
BIC 1:													

Note: I/we can demand reimbursement of the debited amount within eight weeks of the debit date. The conditions agreed with my/our bank apply.

Place, date:	Signature:

Privacy policy

The protection of your personal data is important to us. For this reason, we are informing you about the use of your personal data with this privacy policy.

The association In Harmony with Nature e.V., Marktstraße 11, 88677 Markdorf, board of directors Mrs. Stephanie Bunk (1st chairwoman), collects your data within the framework of the statutes of the association in the currently valid version.

The data collection and processing is necessary for the implementation of the statutory requirements and is based on Article 6 (1b) GDPR. This involves your contact data (e.g. name, address, telephone number, email account) and your account data (account holder, bank details, account number), as also shown on page 1 of this membership form.

Your data will not be passed on for advertising purposes. Your data will only be passed on to third parties within the scope of the necessary tasks/duties provided for in the articles of association or due to legal requirements, e.g. the storage of donation receipts in the event of an audit by the tax authorities.

Your data will be deleted as soon as it is no longer required for the purpose of its processing, e.g. when you leave the association. However, statutory retention periods are taken into account and fulfilled.

You have the right to object to the use of your data for the purpose of receiving information via a newsletter at any time.

You are also entitled to request information about the data stored about you by the Executive Board of the association and to request the correction of incorrect data or the deletion of your data in the event of unauthorized data storage.

In the event of breaches of data protection law, you have the right to lodge a complaint with the competent supervisory authority. The competent supervisory authority for data protection issues is the data protection officer of the federal state of Baden-Württemberg.

A detailed version of our privacy policy can be found on our homepage.

I agree to the collection and processing of my personal data by the association In Harmony with Nature e.V. e.V..

Place, date	Signature